
04/03/2018 Tue 5:30 PM Tennis, Girls Varsity & JV Lawrence Central Lawrence CentralA

04/04/2018 Wed 5:00 PM Tennis, Girls Varsity & JV Greenwood GreenwoodA

04/05/2018 Thu 5:00 PM Tennis, Girls Varsity & JV Cardinal Ritter Cardinal Ritter-RiversideA

04/09/2018 Mon 5:00 PM Tennis, Girls Varsity & JV Southport SouthportA

04/11/2018 Wed 4:30 PM Tennis, Girls JV Franklin Central Warren CentralH

04/16/2018 Mon 5:30 PM Tennis, Girls Varsity & JV Greenfield Central Greenfield CentralA

04/17/2018 Tue 5:00 PM Tennis, Girls Varsity & JV Ben Davis Warren CentralH

04/19/2018 Thu 4:30 PM Tennis, Girls Varsity Arsenal Tech Warren CentralH

04/21/2018 Sat 10:00 AM Tennis, Girls Varsity & JV Martinsville MartinsvilleA

04/23/2018 Mon 4:00 PM Tennis, Girls JV Bishop Chatard Warren CentralH

04/25/2018 Wed 4:00 PM Tennis, Girls Varsity & JV Bishop Chatard Warren CentralH

04/26/2018 Thu 4:30 PM Tennis, Girls Varsity & JV Lawrence North Warren CentralH

04/28/2018 Sat 9:00 AM Tennis, Girls JV JV Warrior Invite Warren CentralH

04/30/2018 Mon 4:30 PM Tennis, Girls Varsity & JV Anderson Warren CentralH

05/02/2018 Wed 4:30 PM Tennis, Girls Varsity & JV Mt. Vernon Mt. VernonA

05/03/2018 Thu 5:15 PM Tennis, Girls Varsity MIC Ben DavisA

05/05/2018 Sat 8:00 AM Tennis, Girls Varsity MIC Ben DavisA

05/07/2018 Mon 5:00 PM Tennis, Girls Varsity County vs. Southport Warren CentralH

05/08/2018 Tue 5:00 PM Tennis, Girls Varsity County, Round 2 Speedway or LCA

05/09/2018 Wed 5:00 PM Tennis, Girls Varsity County-Semi-Finals @ Winner of Game 12A

05/10/2018 Thu 5:00 PM Tennis, Girls Varsity County Finals Winner of Match # 14A

05/10/2018 Thu 5:00 PM Tennis, Girls Varsity & JV Lapel Warren CentralH

05/11/2018 Fri 5:00 PM Tennis, Girls Varsity & JV Whiteland WhitelandA

05/14/2018 Mon 4:30 PM Tennis, Girls Varsity & JV Pike PikeA

05/16/2018 Wed 4:30 PM Tennis, Girls Varsity Sectionals Lawrence NorthA

05/17/2018 Thu 5:00 PM Tennis, Girls Varsity Sectionals vs. LN LNA

05/18/2018 Fri 5:00 PM Tennis, Girls Varsity Sectional Finals-if win
Round 1

Lawrence NorthA

05/22/2018 Tue 5:00 PM Tennis, Girls Varsity Regionals North CentralA

05/23/2018 Wed 5:00 AM Tennis, Girls Varsity Regionals North CentralA

05/26/2018 Sat 10:00 AM Tennis, Girls Varsity Semi-State North CentralA

06/01/2018 Fri 5:00 PM Tennis, Girls Varsity State Quarter Finals Center GroveA

06/01/2018 Fri 5:00 PM Tennis, Girls Varsity Semi Finals Center GroveA

06/02/2018 Sat 12:00 PM Tennis, Girls Varsity State Finals North CentralA
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